



The Bread Factory
Unit 12, Garrick Road Industrial Estate, Irving Way, London NW9 6AQ
020 8457 2080

Product Name	Cheese Straw		
Product Code	SHOP00112		
Product Description			
Allergens		Contains	Trace
	(Tree) Nuts	no	no
	Celery	trace	trace
	Crustaceans	trace	trace
	Eggs	yes	yes
	Fish	no	no
	Gluten	yes	yes
	Lupin	no	no
	Milk	yes	yes
	Molluscs	no	no
	Mustard	yes	yes
	Peanut	no	no
	Sesame	no	no
	Soya	trace	trace
	Sulphites	trace	trace
Ingredients	Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine, Flour Treatment Agent (Ascorbic Acid)), Mature Cheddar Cheese (20%) (Milk , Salt, Anti-caking Agent (Potato starch)), Butter (19%) (Milk), Mature Cheese (18%) (Milk), Water, Butter (Milk), Pasteurised Free-Range Egg Yolk, Wheat Flour (4%) (Wheat Flour, Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine, Flour Treatment Agent (Ascorbic Acid)), Dijon Mustard (Water, Mustard Seeds, Spirit Vinegar, Salt, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid), Butter (1%) (Milk), Salt, Black Pepper, Cayenne Pepper (Chilli Powder, Paprika)		
Claims			
Serving Size	g		
Shelf Life			
Nutrition		Per 100g	Per Serving
	Energy (kj)	2042.73	1225.64
	Energy (kcal)	488.746	293.248
	Fat (g)	35.9505	21.5703
	Saturates (g)	22.961	13.7766
	Carbohydrates(g)	25.9381	15.5629
	Total Sugars (g)	1.12095	0.67257
	Protein (g)	15.3407	9.20441
	Salt (g)	1.5039	0.90234
	Fibre (g)	1.36506	0.819036
Storage Conditions			
Additional Information			